ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, TMS Mortgage Inc., DBA The Money Store having an office at 9570 Southwest Barbur Blvd. Suite 211 Portland, Oregon 97219 does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unto

The Bank of New York, as Trusties under the Pooling and Servicing Agric ment deted as of August 31, 1995, Service 1016-b

05-001-00018070-4

005

-196 Page- 5994

its successors and assigns, the following deed of trust(s) owned by

TMS Mortgage Inc., DBA The Money Store

on real estate located in Klamath County, State of Oregon

and more particularly described as follows:

Lot 1, Block 1, Brewers Ranchos Klamath County, Oregon

A certain mortgage made by

Tom W Dain and Darlene K Dain , his wife

dated June 10, 1995

in the amount of \$17,300.00

recorded among the Land Records of Klamath County, M95 R 15911

together with the Promissory Note secured thereby (without recourse) and referred to therein and all sums of money due to and become due thereon.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto set its hand this 10th day of June, 1995

SS:

Signed in the presence of:

TMS MORTGAGE INC., DBA THE MONEY STORE

BY: Amonio Mendezona

Assistant Vice President

BY Denise Erickson

Assistant Secretary

STATE OF Oregon

COUNTY OF Multnomah

This instrument was acknowledged before me on 10th day of June, 1995 by Antonio Mendezona, Assistant Vice President and Denise Erickson, Assistant Secretary of TMS MORTGAGE INC., DBA THE MONEY STORE



AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: THE MONEY STORE P. O. BOX 3155 UNION, NJ 07083 ATTN: GRACE CARUSO

*(*2

TAX STATEMENT 10: Tom W Dain and Darlene K Dain P.O. Box 148 Cresent Lake, Oregon 97425

Notary Public

14263

11:02

ેડ

៍ ស្

E.

VEREMENT OF DEC

bushe, as effec a SETE Southy and the busic fields of the Therefored Chryster and the second as have a streng standard that a prostation of a

have bering with transfer and we are serie

the provide and realized the contracting direct of three is a

The Mongage fac., High The Monge Chara

and near parametry described of hideoxy. on your street he read to Klammith County. Serie of Creation

1997年1月,1999年第一年1月1月日日前1月,1997年1月,199

e contate and toget contate the Marin'n e rought failes

Tora W Colo and Darlene K Dath ; Dis a Ch

6400 · 35.542 - 55.5 (995-5

He manage in 222 188 68

envirend ranne ov land Brends of Riverals Connect Souther Sector

self the a standard and set water of subsequences to a set of a the market we destrict the contract factors the second second in

light (for a light sec). In Allahis Receiver and addition and a second second

Anternati da el da espe Apparte Anternation North Carlos de con 短^我听到了我们就是一个人的话,你们还 The Mathematica and

 $\tilde{\mathcal{J}} := \tilde{\mathcal{I}} \in \tilde{\mathcal{I}} = \{ s_1, \ldots, s_n \} := \{ s_1, \ldots, s_n \}$

C By_

Money Store A.D., 19 96 at_10:47 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. _____ Mortgages on Page Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk

P.O. Box 1.18 Toral W Dolly and Darlaw K Parla and statement in:

200

的。这时,这种影响

egerhend, voor Marbur Merst gebreer 201 There als voor 20119

Creacute, Lake, Oregon 97425

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

of_

N. C. P. CHOUSP

문 화 같다

Filed for record at request of

March

÷ 12

- A.

of

FEE \$15.00

5th

M96

Lanta

day

the

¥u